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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

     1133 03/05/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PROJECT 691: CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING        110,573.10

     1134 03/05/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 SOUTH ELEMENTARY - PRE-K RENOVATIONS         61,347.85

     1134 03/05/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 CTE - BAND HALL PROJECT         93,144.65

    52907 03/03/2021 Top Youth Speakers 211 E 11 6299 00 999 1 30 000 Bullying Presentation          3,450.00

    52908 03/04/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS 7TH & 8TH TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/4/21            150.00

    52909 03/04/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS 7TH & 8TH TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/4/21            150.00

    52910 03/04/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 105 0 99 000 Fencing at South Elementary         21,820.00

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Classroom supplies for ECSE - K Barrera  Invoice            130.06

1JLH-CPYL-HYNC/1JLH-CPYL-P9HX

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 General office supplies for SPED/CO             54.98

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Classroom Supplies for South Elementary Lifeskills - T Swafford INVOICES -            694.55

1HDHH-RKRG-TRYD/1LFL-YC9D-K9PQ/1N17-44WY-9P33/1QDP-M3JK-JTGX

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 Headsets for South Elem Classrooms            393.80

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 01 105 0 11 000 Headsets for South Elem Classrooms            393.80

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 02 105 0 11 000 Headsets for South Elem Classrooms            393.80

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 50 004 0 26 LSA CLOROX WIPES BOX OF 3             14.98

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Walkie Talkie Earpieces for staff communication             42.99

    52912 03/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 61 6399 00 999 0 30 000 Hygiene Bags for Students             59.97

    52913 03/04/2021 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ON FIRE ALARM AT SOUTH ELEMENTARY             87.00

    52914 03/04/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services - Charlie Berry September 2020 - August 2021            680.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52915 03/04/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 NEW GIRLS H.S. WEIGHT ROOM EQUIPMENT & VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES          5,178.00

    52915 03/04/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6639 00 001 0 91 000 NEW GIRLS H.S. WEIGHT ROOM EQUIPMENT & VOLLEYBALL SUPPLIES         56,552.78

    52916 03/04/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 ULS Supplies for LHS Lifeskills Cooking Lesson - T Hollis            116.38

    52917 03/04/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         17,067.69

    52917 03/04/2021 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Appraisal District Fees for 2020-2021 school year         40,465.61

    52918 03/04/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Laptops for Plasma and CNC Router          3,955.80

    52919 03/04/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS JV & VARISTY TRACK ENTRY FEES            175.00

    52920 03/04/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS JV & VARISTY TRACK ENTRY FEES            175.00

    52921 03/04/2021 ESSENTRA SPECIALTY T 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Bulk packs of Teacher's Tape for office use  (Jerry Jerabek)            301.85

    52922 03/04/2021 ETC LITE, LLC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 1095 Printing and Shipping Costs          1,031.08

    52923 03/04/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for High School STEM Courses Quote# 230873            785.38

    52923 03/04/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 244 E 11 6399 00 001 1 22 000 Classroom supplies for High School STEM Courses Quote# 230873          4,447.02

    52924 03/04/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BOLT NUT WASHER FOR MS              1.92

    52924 03/04/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SOCKET SET TO REPAIR MS FENCE             47.95

    52924 03/04/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 MARKER AND DRILL MASONRY BIT FOR MS CAMPUS              9.68

    52924 03/04/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies to be used in Welding Class             82.95

    52925 03/04/2021 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for regional BBQ competition in Lamesa on March 12-13            400.00

(Kevin Pedroza)
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    52927 03/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT GUN, ARMOR FLUID NEW BUS BARN INVOICE 10023911/FCH-007354956            463.48

    52927 03/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CONCRETE MIX, CORNER POST, STEEL CHAIN, GATE FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL            750.56

    52927 03/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 Washers and dryers for New CTE and  Refrigerator for North Elem            598.00

    52927 03/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 Washers and dryers for New CTE and  Refrigerator for North Elem          2,761.92

    52927 03/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 PRIMER NEW BUS BARN            137.54

    52928 03/04/2021 KERMIT ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE- 3/6/21            210.00

    52929 03/04/2021 KnowBe4 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Required Cybersecurity Training          7,245.00

    52930 03/04/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 Pre-Band Contest Meals for Middle School             48.00

    52930 03/04/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Pre-Band Contest Meals for Middle School            392.00

    52930 03/04/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 00 041 0 99 000 Pre-Band Contest Meals for Middle School             32.00

    52931 03/04/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52932 03/04/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 POSTAGE - 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          1,928.26

    52933 03/04/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Annual subscription renewal for Lamesa newspaper   (Jerry Jerabek)             53.00

    52934 03/04/2021 MARGIE'S FLOWERS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Plant for staff member/morale             70.95

    52935 03/04/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Letter Jackets for Band and OAP  (Carrion/Rodgers)            235.12

    52935 03/04/2021 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 25 001 0 99 000 Letter Jackets for Band and OAP  (Carrion/Rodgers)             50.00

    52936 03/04/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services - Kathy Moore September 2020 - August 2021          4,440.00

OPEN PO for 2020-2021 Fiscal Year

    52937 03/04/2021 OAKS, RUSTY 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals at Houston Stock Show on March 11-14, 2021  (Pigs)  (Rusty            244.00

Oaks)

    52938 03/04/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 36 6499 00 908 0 22 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR SPED BUS NUMBER 19 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR AG              7.50

NUMBER 34

    52938 03/04/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 23 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR SPED BUS NUMBER 19 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FOR AG             22.00

NUMBER 34

    52939 03/04/2021 POCKET NURSE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Quote 1196463-0 for Phlebotomy supplies for clinicals    (Steve Ruiz)            851.56

    52940 03/04/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision September 2020 - June 2021            570.00

    52941 03/04/2021 ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOO 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 HS POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/21/21             21.00

    52941 03/04/2021 ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 HS POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 1/21/21            189.00

    52942 03/04/2021 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS 7TH & 8TH TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/9/21            200.00

    52943 03/04/2021 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS 7TH & 8TH TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/9/21            200.00

    52944 03/04/2021 SLATON ISD 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 GIRLS PLAYOFF GAME EXPENSE- CHILDRESS ISD VS LAMESA ON 2/22/21            364.14

    52945 03/04/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Band instrument work orders for repair   (Sonia Carrion)          4,251.10

    52945 03/04/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Proposal for supplies for HS Band dept.   (Sonia Carrion) INVOICES          3,969.27

2675836/2683887/2704919/2704924/2707829/3713525

    52945 03/04/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Proposal for music order for HS Band dept.  (Sonia Carrion)            584.35

    52946 03/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for business office             81.90

    52947 03/04/2021 TEXAS STATE LIBRARY 199 E 12 6499 18 999 0 11 000 TexQuest Program for Sep-Aug            522.87

    52948 03/04/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Regional Competition Supplies for BBQ teams   (Kevin Pedroza)             37.96

    52949 03/04/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 FLOOR MATS CUSTODIANS WILL TAKE TO FIELD HOUSE THEN TO NEW BUS BARN            174.51
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    52950 03/04/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,340.45

    52951 03/04/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 004 0 26 LSA Student rewards LSA Tshirts            170.00

    52952 03/04/2021 YOUNG, SHAI 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 MEAL EXPENSE FOR BASKETBALL STATE TOURNAMENT IN SAN ANTONIO ON MAR.            194.00

11-13TH FOR SHAI YOUNG

    52953 03/09/2021 DIGITAL ASSURANCE CE 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Bond Filings & EMMA Required Documents          1,500.00

    52954 03/09/2021 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Big 12 Basketball Tournament 03/09 - 03/14/21          1,289.00

    52955 03/09/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 PERMIT FOR HS BLEACHERS (NEED CHECK PLEASE)          1,812.50

    52956 03/10/2021 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS VARSITY TRACK MEET ENTRY FEE- 3/11/21            150.00

    52957 03/10/2021 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS VARSITY TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/11/21            150.00

    52959 03/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 slime and gum for student incentives/reward            211.15

    52959 03/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Docks for Central Office Computers          2,726.04

    52959 03/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Social Skills Games and Therapy Games             71.93

    52959 03/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Hard Covers for New CTE Wing            663.92

    52959 03/11/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for business office             64.84

    52960 03/11/2021 ANDREWS ISD 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 EXPENSE FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAY-IN GAME ON 2/8/2021            641.20

    52961 03/11/2021 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 REM Replacement Apple Siri Remotes for Teachers            265.00

    52962 03/11/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Aramark 2020-2021 Contract         63,416.38

    52963 03/11/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 iPads & Hot Spots Billing 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            227.94

    52964 03/11/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT          1,763.21

    52965 03/11/2021 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 46 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Forensics labs   (Julie Combes)            218.06

    52966 03/11/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services For Month of 01-26-21-2-25-21 106 Bryan Avenue Unit AC            106.64

    52967 03/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Black Ink Cartridge for LHS Lifeskills - T Hollis            119.78

    52967 03/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Printer for Instruction and Central Office          1,185.48

    52967 03/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Printer for Instruction and Central Office            131.72

    52967 03/11/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 Ink for band office            206.48

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Admin meal at Girls play-in game in Andrews on 2/8/21  (Vanessa Hernandez)             16.45

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Meal for Basketball Game in Andrews for Jim Knight             19.48

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Dog food Open PO for 2020-2021             37.99

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000 NHS Induction Awards for Juniors/Seniors to be held on Feb. 5, 2021          1,578.63

(Julie Combes)

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Texas Education Emergency Certification Fee             57.00

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citicard purchases of diesel fuel  (Rusty Oaks)            291.75

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at San Antonio stock show on Feb. 16-25, 2021   (Rusty Oaks)            716.94

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard charges for diesel and show supplies    (Greg Hogg)            148.99

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Citicard charges for diesel and show supplies    (Greg Hogg)            180.29

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Citicard request for staff lodging at San Angelo stock show on Feb. 7-9,            383.06

2021   (Greg Hogg)

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Citicard request to order aprons/jackets for Culinary classes  (Kevin          2,364.91

Pedroza)
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    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 42 999 0 11 000 Hotel Reservation for TSPRA Conference in February 22-25, 2020 for Frankie            528.00

Sauseda

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield basketball games on 2/2/21   (Jana Napper)             55.51

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at Brownfield basketball games on 2/2/21   (Jana Napper)              7.96

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at girls play-in game in Andrews on 2/8/21   (Jana Napper)             72.52

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at girls play-in game in Andrews on 2/8/21   (Jana Napper)             10.37

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Citicard charges for cheer meals   (Jana Napper)            503.46

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Citicard charges for cheer meals   (Jana Napper)             47.39

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Used Citicard for items needed for OAP costuming needs   (Tommy Rodgers)             39.45

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Material and supplies purchase at Hobby Lobby for costuming needs for OAP            154.30

(Tommy Rodgers)

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Costuming and staging needs for OAP    (Tommy Rodgers)            382.23

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Amarillo and Frenship festivals on Feb. 25-26, 2021   (Tommy             33.10

Rodgers)

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 OAP meals at Amarillo and Frenship festivals on Feb. 25-26, 2021   (Tommy            137.40

Rodgers)

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6499 00 001 0 22 000 Meal During CTE Staff Professional Development             79.43

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meal for 2-18-21            149.67

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL TRIP FUEL 2-19-2021 MIDLAND TX, 2-20-2021 ODESSA, TX             53.50

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 ALSUP'S ODONELL, TX 2-26-2021 PICKED UP TRUCK FROM AMARILLO, TX COULD NOT             73.45

MAKE IT BACK WITH FUEL IN TRUCK

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 SCHOOL TRIP 2.22.2021 ABILENE SCHOOL TRIP 2.23.2021 DENTON SCHOOL TRIP             73.59

2.25.2021 ABILENE

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 COV Water for the District            419.16

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2020/21             47.39

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6497 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF TROPHY            240.00

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            340.88

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,029.59

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            340.18

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO          1,228.74

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             20.49

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            129.83

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 TEXAS GIRLS COACHES ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP FOR SHAI YOUNG             72.50

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON             28.92

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS FOR 2020-21 SEASON            523.42

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.             46.77

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Powerlifting Team Meals for 2020-2021 season.            279.39

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            117.46

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 HS BASEBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            705.34
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    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            158.04

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO            738.89

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             13.73

    52975 03/11/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF TEAM MEALS FOR 2020/21 SEASON- OPEN PO             27.45

    52976 03/11/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Disposal of poles from SE             23.80

    52976 03/11/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              2.00

    52976 03/11/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          2,497.85

    52977 03/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 86 907 0 99 000 MAINTENANCE APPRECIATION SNACK BASKETS FOR 15             73.52

    52977 03/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for March food labs in Culinary dept.  (Kevin Pedroza)            117.34

    52977 03/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Postage for ARDs            165.00

    52978 03/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Tools for maintenance              7.44

    52978 03/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 HASP HEX KEYS FOR STANLEY BULLARD             23.96

    52978 03/11/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CHALK LINE LIT, ANCHOR BOLTS, FOR MS FENCE             41.87

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            658.77

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            878.36

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            878.36

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,          5,489.75

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            878.36

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            878.36

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            878.36

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office
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Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52979 03/11/2021 DELL MARKETING LP 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Monitors For All Office Staff District Wide, Counselors, Principals,            439.18

Assistant Principals, Secretaries, Curriculum, Nurses, Central Office

Secretaries, Student Resource Officers, 3 Maintenance Personnel and 4

Technology Personnel.

    52980 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Pre-UIL Concert and Sightreading contest in Denver City on April 7 and 9,            400.00

2021  (Sonia Carrion)

    52981 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/5/21             32.00

    52981 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS TRACK MEALS ON 3/5/21            264.00

    52982 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS-VARSITY ENTRY FEE- 3/12/21            100.00

    52983 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/4/21             40.00

    52983 03/11/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/4/21            360.00

    52984 03/11/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 23 PSY Psychological Testing - MI            900.00

    52985 03/11/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Precinct Kits for May 1, 2021 Election            161.87

    52985 03/11/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 AMK Ink Cartridge for the May 1, 2021 Election             41.34

    52986 03/11/2021 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 22 000 Repair work to be done on saw   (Albert Vara)             17.50

    52987 03/11/2021 GONZALES, MARIO 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING (WRISTBANDS & PARKING FEE)             30.00

    52988 03/11/2021 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 23 6499 01 001 0 11 000 Diploma covers, diplomas, mini-diplomas for 2021 graduation  (Jerry          1,690.30

Jerabek)

    52989 03/11/2021 HEXCO INC - ACADEMIC 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 UIL study material supplies for 2020-2021    (Julie Combes)             74.55

    52990 03/11/2021 HF & C FEEDS 199 E 36 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for stock show season contests   (Hogg/Oaks)            207.32

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FENCE TENSION BAND AND END TRAIL FOR MS FENCE             37.99

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 DRILL BIT FOR MS FENCE              9.48

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BULLET CAP FOR MS FENCE              7.58

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 DIESEL CAN FOR GROUNDS PABLO             23.74

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 HAND TRUCK DOLLY, SILVER SHARPIE             70.85

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SPRINKLERS , HOSE, CHOICE SPRAY PAINT             54.10

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 CORD, SNAP BOLT, FOR BASEBALL FLAG POLE             37.58

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 FLAG, NYLON, STRIKE, FOR BASEBALL FLAG POLE             33.23

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRINDING WHEEL, CUT OFF WHEEL, FOR GROUNDS             15.15

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 GRINDER , LEVEL SAW, CHALK, TAPE, SNIPS, HAMMER, HACKSAW, SQUARE, BLADES            438.47

SHOVEL, TOOLS FOR GROUNDS DIRECTOR

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 24 CABLE SAW, TUBE CUTTER , FLARING TOOL, TOOLS FOR GROUNDS DIRECTOR             37.02

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 SCRATCH SCRUBBER, SANDING SPONGE, SELF ADHESIVE WALL WIRE BRUSH FOR HS             13.25

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies needed for creating the OAP stage set    (Tommy Rodgers)             97.80

    52994 03/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Instructional supplies needed for General Construction shop classes            266.04

(Albert Vara) INVOICES 216659/216660/216896/217614

    52995 03/11/2021 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Judge for LMS cheer tryouts            200.00
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    52996 03/11/2021 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Awards / Ribbons            188.73

    52997 03/11/2021 JOSTENS INC 199 E 41 6399 69 750 0 99 000 Hardy & Bess Morgan Scholarship Covers            144.43

    52998 03/11/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meals Served for Board Meeting             30.00

    52998 03/11/2021 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Ice Cream - students incentive             42.00

    52999 03/11/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Special Sponsor PG/Basketball Ad             20.00

    53000 03/11/2021 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS 7TH & 8TH TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/23/21            200.00

    53001 03/11/2021 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 GIRLS JV & VARSITY TRACK MEET ENTRY FEE- 3/26/21            250.00

    53002 03/11/2021 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/23/21            200.00

    53003 03/11/2021 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 BOYS JV & VARSITY TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/26/21            250.00

    53004 03/11/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 High School Stadium Concrete Testing          2,318.40

    53005 03/11/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL FOR HS, NE, MS, SE, CO, BUS BARN            829.00

    53006 03/11/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            202.94

    53006 03/11/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            622.14

    53006 03/11/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 2018-2019 Cost Settlement INVOICE 151754         13,987.09

    53007 03/11/2021 OKLAHOMA D.A.R.E. OF 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 D.A.R.E. Registration for Michael Boyd            150.00

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX LEAK AT HS CTE            217.50

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX NUMBER 104 HEATER AT NE            105.00

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX ROOM 509 HEATER AT MS            321.40

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX MS ROOM NUMBER 206 HEATER            413.85

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK TECH ROOMS A.C AT NE            427.50

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO WORK ON NE MUSIC ROOM            844.90

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO FIX WATER LEAK AT HS OUTSIDE RESTROOMS            670.74

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK GAS SMELL AT MS            568.75

    53010 03/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WATER SOFTNER FOR NEW CTE WATER HEATER , PARTS LABOR AND INSPECTION          7,792.12

    53011 03/11/2021 PBSUA 180 E 36 6299 81 001 0 91 000 JANUARY 30TH-SOFTBALL SCRIMMAGE- 2 1/2 HOURS            100.00

    53012 03/11/2021 R E Whittaker Co. 199 E 51 6395 00 906 0 99 000 SMART CARE 20 TRIOSYSTEM TO CLEAN CARPETS AT HS,MS,SE         12,825.00

    53013 03/11/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 STARTER MOTOR FOR BUS NUMBER 13            430.95

    53014 03/11/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED PER KEITH TO INSTALL REC SE GYM BACK ROOM            140.67

    53015 03/11/2021 SOUTH PLAINS IMPLEME 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 key for john deere             11.94

    53016 03/11/2021 SUNDOWN ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE-3/13/21             70.00

    53017 03/11/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Quote to order clarinets for band students use  (Sonia Carrion)          5,950.00

    53018 03/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office             49.99

    53018 03/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Maintenance Dept.            152.43

    53018 03/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Tascosa repair - repair color printer in SE Office            547.00

    53018 03/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Office Supplies for Middle School Office             62.84

    53019 03/11/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF STATE 199 E 51 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Asbestos Abatement Fee for Horn Building            330.00

    53020 03/11/2021 THSWPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE-3/18/21            140.00

    53021 03/11/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 February Legal Fees          1,824.00

    53022 03/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 ENVIROCLEAN BAGS FOR NE             45.39
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    53022 03/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MOP HANDLES, GLOVES FOR NE            293.15

    53022 03/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE, TOWEL ROLLS, FLOOR CLEANER, SANICARE, WHITE TOWELS, SPRAYWAY GLASS            717.18

CLEANER

    53023 03/11/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 STAFF WORK SHIRTS WITH LOGO          1,006.00

    53024 03/11/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6319 01 908 0 99 000 TOWEL DISPENSER FOR BUS NUMBER 17             40.00

    53026 03/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO HELP WITH THE FLAG POLE AT THE BASEBALL FIELD            100.00

    53026 03/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REMOVE THE LIGHTS OFF THE OLD CTE BUILDING            300.00

    53026 03/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK SE WALKING LIGHTS            100.00

    53026 03/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REMOVE FIXTURES AT OLD VOC BUILDING            200.00

    53026 03/11/2021 WILLIAMS ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO DISCONNECT POWER AT HS FOOTBALL FIELD            350.00

    53027 03/12/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 GAS USAGE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR ACCOUNT         15,709.51

    53028 03/25/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Fencing and Gates behind visitors stands at High School         40,000.00

    53028 03/25/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 105 0 99 000 South Elementary gates and latches          9,150.00

    53029 03/25/2021 AMACORE 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING MEALS- 3/27/21             21.00

    53029 03/25/2021 AMACORE 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING MEALS- 3/27/21             21.00

    53030 03/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 HR Office supplies             61.14

    53030 03/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office General Supplies             70.65

    53030 03/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Computer Case Cover Business Office             32.98

    53030 03/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Camera and Lens Kit for PR/HR             56.36

    53030 03/25/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6395 01 750 0 99 000 Camera and Lens Kit for PR/HR            717.54

    53031 03/25/2021 ARMSTRONG MECHANICAL 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK HS FRONT OFFICE A.C            276.00

    53032 03/25/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT SUPERCHARGE FOR BUS BARN            330.00

    53033 03/25/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEAT REFLECTIVE SLEEVE FOR BUS NUMBER1             56.88

    53034 03/25/2021 BROWNFIELD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE-2/20/21            390.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL SHOES & JERSEYS          4,686.63

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALLS            204.99

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 041 0 91 000 BASKETBALLS          2,000.01

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 GOLD & BLACK POLO'S          2,012.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL GAME SHORTS             69.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES          1,953.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL CREW SOCKS-H.S.            123.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office Staff Recognition          1,485.00

    53036 03/25/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Basketball - Hex 8-Pad Basketball Short             55.00

    53037 03/25/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 HS CAFETERIA COOLER LIGHTS             67.35

    53038 03/25/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK ICE MACHINE AT HS CAFETERIA          1,520.72

    53039 03/25/2021 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 199 E 11 6399 22 001 0 11 000 Lab kits for HS Science - Combes   INVOICES            376.36

51300694/51320277/51319664/51315114

    53040 03/25/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Services for Month of 01-26-02-25-21, 106 Bryan Avenue Unit AC            106.64

    53041 03/25/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Black Toner for SE Diag - J Proctor            128.42
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    53042 03/25/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 WATER BILL FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR          3,231.11

    53042 03/25/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Dumpster Rental for Maintenance Clean Up          1,198.13

    53042 03/25/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OPEN TICKET 2020-2021              3.00

    53043 03/25/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR BUS BARN CUSTODIAN             29.52

    53044 03/25/2021 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK MEALS ON 3/5/21            152.00

    53045 03/25/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Supplies for Election for May 1, 2021            207.92

    53045 03/25/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Supplies for Election for May 1, 2021            124.80

    53045 03/25/2021 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Election Supplies for May 1, 2021             77.38

    53046 03/25/2021 Halfmann Heat & Air 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACING 3 TON UNIT AT MS ROOM 102          6,755.00

    53047 03/25/2021 HARRIS RATINGS WEEKL 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 SUBSCRIPTION FOR 17 WEEK SERVICE             99.00

    53048 03/25/2021 INDECO SALES INC 199 E 81 6639 00 001 0 22 000 CULINARY ARTS TABLES AND CHAIRS          6,556.80

    53049 03/25/2021 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 02 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JUAN RENTERIA             70.00

    53050 03/25/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 UIL Contest Meals for MS Band            826.00

    53051 03/25/2021 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 eSubscription Renewal              5.00

    53052 03/25/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 22 000 TRAILER TIRES FOR HOGG'S TRAILER            380.00

    53052 03/25/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WHEEL SENSORS REPLACED ON NUMBER 45 FORD            170.00

    53053 03/25/2021 LONE STAR CUTTING SO 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 22 000 Training for Mr. Vara on Router          2,101.60

    53054 03/25/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 Award for School Board Member's Service-Albert Martinez             49.95

    53055 03/25/2021 MEDCO 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING SUPPLIES          6,772.23

    53056 03/25/2021 MONAHANS ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6499 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL PLAYOFF EXPENSES- 2/20/21            486.00

    53057 03/25/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB FEES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            458.16

    53059 03/25/2021 NASCO 199 E 11 6399 05 041 0 11 000 Art Supplies for MS            185.65

    53060 03/25/2021 NTTA 199 E 41 6499 03 750 0 99 000 Toll Tag For:  License Plate 133-4944              6.50

    53061 03/25/2021 ORTIZ, SYLVIA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS NUMBER 5 REGISTRATION             22.00

    53062 03/25/2021 PIONEER MANUFACTURIN 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR THE BASEBALL FIELD            187.50

    53063 03/25/2021 RIDDELL 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 Football helmet decals            794.93

    53064 03/25/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 CALLED TO CHECK STEAMER TABLE AT SE CAFETERIA            124.13

    53064 03/25/2021 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 WORKED ON ROOM 102 A.C UNIT AT MS            417.90

    53066 03/25/2021 SOUTHERN BLEACHER CO 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM HOME BLEACHERS AND PRESSBOX UPGRADES        552,600.00

    53067 03/25/2021 TACONY CORPORATION 199 E 51 6316 01 907 0 99 000 SCREWS FOR FLOOR MACHINE              9.89

    53068 03/25/2021 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Digimets for band department   (Sonia Carrion)          1,500.00

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Repair on Cathy's printer   (Jerry Jerabek)            469.00

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 06 041 0 11 000 Supplies for LMS Band            851.65

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Office supplies (pens, highlighters, post its, batteries, book binding          2,460.95

spines, etc )

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            873.35

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            524.01
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    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.33

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR             87.35

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 03 907 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 COPIER LEASE CHARGES FOR 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR            174.67

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 General Office Supplies for Central Office            162.09

    53070 03/25/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Dry Erase Board for Central Office            283.65

    53071 03/25/2021 TASRO 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Registration for TASRO for Michael Boyd in Grapevine, Tx. on 4/11-13/21.            150.00

    53072 03/25/2021 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CALLED TO REPLACE SHINGLES AT MS GIRL'S GYM            436.85

    53073 03/25/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval CR-200960             13.00

    53073 03/25/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval             11.00

    53074 03/25/2021 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for 2021 Texas FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 7-10, 2021            715.00

(Kevin Pedroza)

    53074 03/25/2021 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for 2021 Texas FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 7-10, 2021             30.00

(Kevin Pedroza)

    53074 03/25/2021 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for 2021 Texas FCCLA conference in Dallas on April 7-10, 2021             30.00

(Kevin Pedroza)

    53075 03/25/2021 THSPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS STATE POWERLIFTING ENTRY FEE- 3/27/21             35.00

    53076 03/25/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for Roux and Chicken labs in Culinary dept.  (Kevin            374.45

Pedroza)

    53076 03/25/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies for BBQ Regional event on March 12-13, 2021   (Kevin Pedroza)            233.50

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 LINERS FOR CO            250.08

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 BROOMS FOR NE             54.12

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SPRAYWAY SANICARE LINERS,GLOVES URINAL SCREEN FOR BASEBALL RESTROOMS            634.88

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLASS CLEANER, SANICARE, MOP, HANDLE FOR MS            286.59

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 DISPOSAL BAGS LINERS FOR NE CUSTODIANS            261.80

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MOPS, BROOMS, HANDLES FOR SE            426.47

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES FOR NE            134.29

    53078 03/25/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 GLOVES, LINERS, GUM REMOVER, MOPS, MICROFIBER, FOR HS            415.01

    53079 03/25/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GAS AND FUEL 2020-2021          5,762.74

    53080 03/25/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6399 00 906 0 99 000 STAFF WORK SHIRTS WITH LOGO            111.00

    53081 03/25/2021 WEST TEXAS FIRE & IN 199 E 34 6399 00 908 0 99 000 FOAMY FOR THE BUSSES            272.32

    53082 03/25/2021 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 DOUBLE DOORS FOR NEW BUS BARN            989.64

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 General Technology Supplies for Central Office Staff          1,606.85

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Crayola Ultra Clean Stamper Markers for new behavior point incentive             69.95

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Digital Timers for Reading/Fluency             59.96
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 CTE Wood Router Parts             89.92

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Seymac and Gumdrop iPad Cases for Teachers            279.55

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Targus USB-C Dock for Dual Screens at Central Office            401.02

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6499 85 103 0 11 000 Math Students incentive for fluency 3-5             81.16

    53085 03/29/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 21 103 0 30 000 Reading Whisper Phones for fluency, pronunciation and classroom management            115.04

    53086 03/29/2021 CREATIVE INKS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Shirts and Jacket for SRO            209.92

    53087 03/29/2021 KERMIT ISD 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/6/21             39.00

    53087 03/29/2021 KERMIT ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS ON 3/6/21            104.00

    53088 03/29/2021 PLAINS ISD 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING INVITATIONAL- ENTRY FEE & MEALS              7.50

    53088 03/29/2021 PLAINS ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING INVITATIONAL- ENTRY FEE & MEALS            292.50

    53089 03/29/2021 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS- 3/11/21             42.00

    53089 03/29/2021 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS- 3/11/21             35.00

    53089 03/29/2021 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS- 3/11/21            168.00

    53089 03/29/2021 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS & BOYS TRACK MEALS- 3/11/21            245.00

    53090 03/29/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 INTERIOR LOCKS             51.58

    53091 03/29/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies for office (batteries, cups, plates, etc.)    (Jerry            239.54

Jerabek)

    53091 03/29/2021 WALMART COMMUNITY/SY 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Starting supplies for Culinary classes (sugar, flour, seasonings, spices,            731.08

foil, etc.)     (Kevin Pedroza)

    53092 03/30/2021 BROWNFIELD ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 JV & VARSITY TENNIS ENTRY FEES            222.00

  

Totals for checks      1,321,516.80
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         95,318.59         95,318.59

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        883,976.54        883,976.54

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          3,450.00          3,450.00

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         65,303.25         65,303.25

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00          8,402.82          8,402.82

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        265,065.60        265,065.60

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00      1,321,516.80      1,321,516.80

************************ End of report ************************


